Timetables for Service Number: X3/X3A F“‘St f"

Saturday
Valid from: 12/08/2012
Valid to: 05/01/2013

X3  Glasgow - Abronhill

Via Moodiesburn, Westfield & Cumbernauld Town Centre
X3A Glasgow - Cumbernauld

Via Moodiesburn, Westfield & Seafar

Service No.: X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3 X3A
Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan 0900 0930 1000 1027 ---- 1107 27 a7 07 1830 1900 1930
Muirhead,Station Road 0918 0948 1018 1045 ---- 1125 45 05 25 1846 1916 1946
Moodiesburn,Crossroads 0859 0922 0952 1022 1049 1109 1129 49 09 29 1850 1920 1950
Moodiesburn, Devro 0905 0928 0958 1028 1055 1115 1135 then 55 15 35 1856 1926 1956
Westfield Primary School 0912 0935 1005 1035 1102 1122 1142 at 02 22 42 1903 1933 2003
Craiglinn Interchange 0917 0940 1010 1040 1107 1127 1147 these 07 27 a7 1907 1937 2007
Greenfaulds,High School 0919 0942 1012 1042 1109 1129 1149 mins. 09 29 49 until 1909 1939 2009
Seafar, Filling Station past -- - -- 2014
Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth - - - - - each - - - - 2019
Town Centre North arr 0921 0944 1014 1044 1111 1131 1151 hour 11 31 51 1911 1941 ----
Cumbernauld Town Centre Nth 0946 1016 1046 1113 1133 1153 13 33 53 1913 -
dep

Kildrum, Castle Way 0950 1020 1050 1117 1137 1157 17 37 57 1917  ----
Cumbernauld High Sch A 0951 1021 1051 1118 1138 1158 18 38 58 1918 ----
Abronhill, Oak Road 1001 1031 1101 1128 1148 1208 28 48 08 1928 ----
Service No.: X3A  X3A X3A

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan 2040 2140 2240

Muirhead,Station Road 2056 2156 2256

Moodiesburn,Crossroads 2100 2200 2300

Moodiesburn, Devro 2106 2206 2306

Westfield Primary School 2113 2213 2313

Craiglinn Interchange 2117 2217 2317

Greenfaulds,High School 2119 2219 2319

Seafar, Filling Station 2124 2224 2324

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth 2129 2229 2329

Town Centre North arr
Cumbernauld Town Centre Nth dep ~ ----
Kildrum, Castle Way
Cumbernauld High Sch A
Abronhill, Oak Road

FX3 Abronhill - Glasgow

Via Cumbernauld Town Centre, Westfield & Moodiesburn
X3  Abronhill - Glasgow

Via Cumbernauld Town Centre, Westfield & Moodiesburn
X3A Cumbernauld - Glasgow

Via Seafar, Westfield & Moodiesburn



Service No.:

Notes:

Abronhill, Oak Road
Cumbernauld High Sch G arr
Cumbernauld High Sch G dep
Kildrum, Castle Way

Town Centre South arr

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
dep

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
Seafar, Filling Station
Greenfaulds,High School
Craiglinn Interchange
Westfield Primary School
Moodiesburn, Devro
Moodiesburn,Crossroads
Muirhead,Station Road
Cathedral Street

GLASGOW Buchanan

Service No.:

Notes:

Abronhill, Oak Road
Cumbernauld High Sch G arr
Cumbernauld High Sch G dep
Kildrum, Castle Way

Town Centre South arr

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth dep

Cumbernauld Town Centre Sth
Seafar, Filling Station
Greenfaulds,High School
Craiglinn Interchange
Westfield Primary School
Moodiesburn, Devro
Moodiesburn,Crossroads
Muirhead,Station Road
Cathedral Street

GLASGOW Buchanan

X3

0720
0731
0732
0733
0737
0739

0741
0744
0748
0755
0803
0807
0822
0824

X3A

2029
2034
2039
2042
2046
2053
2101
2105
2120
2122

X3

0750
0801
0802
0803
0807
0809

0811
0814
0818
0825
0833
0837
0852
0854

X3A

2129
2134
2139
2142
2146
2153
2201
2205
2220
2222

X3

0820
0831
0832
0833
0837
0839

0841
0844
0848
0855
0903
0907
0922
0924

X3A

2229
2234
2239
2242
2246
2253
2301
2305
2320
2322

X3

0850
0901
0902
0903
0907
0909

0911
0914
0918
0925
0933
0937
0952
0954

X3

0920
0931
0932
0933
0937
0939

0941
0944
0948
0955
1003
1007
1022
1024

X3

0950
1001
1002
1003
1007
1009

1011
1014
1018
1025
1033
1037
1052
1054

X3

1015
1026
1027
1028
1032
1034

1036
1039
1043
1050
1058
1102
1117
1119

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

X3

35
46
a7
48
52
54

X3

55
06
07
08
12
14

X3

15
26
27
28
32
34

until

X3

1715
1726
1727
1728
1732
1734

1736
1739
1743
1750
1758
1802
1817
1819

X3A

1809
1814
1819
1822
1826
1833
1841
1845
1900
1902

X3A

1929
1934
1939
1942
1946
1953
2001
2005
2020
2022



